UGREEN DX4800 Plus NAS + 4TB Ironwolf Drive

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

2 Richard Elliott 50 Andrew Downie 97 Christopher Wall
4 Shane Varty 51 James Burns 98 Richard Elliott
5 Richard Elliott 52 Shane Varty 99 Daniel Patrick
6 Brandon Osman 53 Shane Varty 100 Simon Fleet

8 Richard Elliott 54 Darren Hasson-davis 102 Christopher Presgrave
9 Alistair Alexander Barron 57 Jake Jennings 103 Mark Mccrystal
12 James Holley 58 Chris Wright 104 Kent Rosario
14 Andrew Belcher 60 Matthew Butler 105 James Burns
15 Stefan Chaston 61 Robert Hutchinson 106 Chris Tong

16 Keith Winstanley 62 James Holley 110 Lucas Macdonald
17 Keiran Miller 63 Filipe Alves 112 Matthew Newby
19 Darren Hasson-davis 64 Brandon Mcdonald 113 Benjamin Valentine
21 Matthew Kent 65 Nick Jones 114 lan Wall

22 Benny Wong 66 Ryan Moossun 115 Stefan Chaston
23 Lewis Caldwell 68 Thomas Oa€™connell 117 Shane Varty
24 Simon Fleet 69 Tim Hill 119 Ethan Jones
28 Keiran Miller 71 Josh West 120 Richard Haines
31 Chris Heggie 74 Chris Boardman 121 David Hamilton
32 Alan Houghton 75 Scott Cowan 122 Pauric Mccrystal
33 Lloyd Downing 80 David Richardson 127 James Holley
34 Richard Elliott 83 Jonathan Lovell-knight 128 Oliver Pritchard
35 Kris Glodek 84 Ryan Moossun 129 Jonathan Barbour
36 Christopher Bowman 85 Michael Caddick 130 Luke Fawcett
37 Benjamin Jones 86 Chris Wright 131 Brandon Osman
38 Christopher Bowman 87 Ryan Moossun 132 Karl Miller

39 Sophie Hunter 88 Lukasz Czapla 133 Darren Hasson-davis
40 Brandon Osman 90 Andrew Belcher 134 Matthew Butler
41 Josh West 92 Bradley Scott 135 Christopher Wall
43 James Brown 93 Mark Mackay 138 Michael Caddick
44 Andrew Piesse 94 Alistair Alexander Barron 139 Luke Fowler
46 Chris Bishop 95 Darren Hasson-davis 140 Shane Varty
49 David Johnson 96 Thomas Hesketh 142 Martyn Boyle

*Correct answer: A. ¢ Total: 241 < Draw: February 12, 2026 8:30 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 3
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Ticket No. Name

143
144
146
147
148
149
150
153
155
158
160
161
162
163
166
167
168
171
172
174
175
176
179
180
183
184
189
190
191
192
193
194

Thomas Hesketh
Andrew Sneath
Alistair Hobson
Brandon Osman
Adam Bailey
Peter Canty
Alistair Alexander Barron
James Leach
Deividas Kackys
Liam Masson
Jonathan Barbour
Gerard Tierney
Chris Boardman
Richard Elliott
Jonathan Barbour
Charles Grout
Dominic Robinson
Roderick Philip
Darren Hasson-davis
Andrew Pickles
Paul Summers
Andrew Belcher
William Shore
Alexsey Fradkin
Michael Caddick
Andrew Sneath
Mark Mccrystal
Darren Hasson-davis
Michael Caddick
Michael Green
Benjamin Valentine

Alistair Alexander Barron

195
197
199
200
201
202
203
210
212
214
216
217
219
220
221
224
225
226
228
229
232
235
237
238
239
240
246
248
249
251
252
253

Ticket No. Name

Darren Hasson-davis
Mark Odams
David Hamilton
Mark Mccrystal
David Hamilton
Ethan Jones
Maninder Khunkhun
Richard Elliott
Darren Hasson-davis
Michael Caddick
Marius Cristache
Daryl Cartley
Michael Caddick
Ramsey Dawson
Daryl Cartley
Coll Mackay
Daniel Patrick
William Shore
Luke Fowler
Luke Fawcett
Christopher Bowman
Steven Miller
Michael Caddick
Stefan Chaston
Alistair Alexander Barron
Brandon Mcdonald
Viktor Petrovics
Tajinder Sidhu
David Hamilton
Micky Madden
Daryl Cartley
Charlotte Watling-norman

255
257
259
260
261
262
263
266
267
269
270
272
274
275
276
277
280
281
284
285
286
287
289
290
292
293
295
299
301
303
304
305

Ticket No. Name

Richard Elliott
Christopher Presgrave
Michael Flannery
James Burns
David Johnson
Matt Mannion
Lucas Macdonald
Michael Caddick
Thomas Powell-jones
David Pollock
Christopher Bowman
Luke Mayne
Sam Henderson
Luke Fawcett
Alistair Alexander Barron
Nick Hill
David Hood
Benjamin Valentine
Jonathan Barbour
Sam Henderson
James Holley
Jake Roberts
Bradley Scott
Martyn Boyle
D Wright
Joshua Saunders
Christopher Presgrave
Richard Elliott
Lubo Kozak
Jack Buckner
Rosolino Valoroso

Alan Houghton

*Correct answer: A.

Total: 241 « Draw: February 12, 2026 8:30 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

306 Mark Mccrystal 357 Jamie Telford
307 Joseph Pack 361 James Holley
308 James Brown 362 Jamie Sinclair
310 Keiran Miller 364 Nick Hill
312 Daryl Cartley 365 Brandon Mcdonald
313 Kaleem Muthana 366 Keiran Miller
315 Gerard Tierney 367 Richard Jeffries
319 Filipe Alves 368 Stefan Chaston
321 Arun Aylett 369 Andrew Downie
322 Stephen Samuals 371 Andrew Belcher
323 Simon Morris 372 Andrew Pickles
324 Richard Elliott 373 Michael Flannery
327 Conor Quinn 374 Andrew Belcher
328 Christopher Gilbert 376 Adrian Brown
329 Ellie Wooding 377 Maninder Khunkhun
330 Christopher Bowman 378 Dan Trodden
331 Ellie Wooding 379 Michael Caddick
332 lan Wall

333 Keiran Miller

334 Nick Davison

337 Benjamin Valentine

338 Deividas Kackys

340 Michael Caddick

341 Nathan Radford

343 Benny Wong

344 Brandon Mcdonald

345 Tim Hill

350 Alex Wong

352 Lewis Magowan

353 Stefan Chaston

354 Pauric Mccrystal

355 Dan Warren

*Correct answer: A. ¢ Total: 241 < Draw: February 12, 2026 8:30 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 3
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