



Ticket No.	Name
2	Richard Elliott
4	Shane Varty
5	Richard Elliott
6	Brandon Osman
8	Richard Elliott
9	Alistair Alexander Barron
12	James Holley
14	Andrew Belcher
15	Stefan Chaston
16	Keith Winstanley
17	Keiran Miller
19	Darren Hasson-davis
21	Matthew Kent
22	Benny Wong
23	Lewis Caldwell
24	Simon Fleet
28	Keiran Miller
31	Chris Heggie
32	Alan Houghton
33	Lloyd Downing
34	Richard Elliott
35	Kris Glodek
36	Christopher Bowman
37	Benjamin Jones
38	Christopher Bowman
39	Sophie Hunter
40	Brandon Osman
41	Josh West
43	James Brown
44	Andrew Piesse
46	Chris Bishop
49	David Johnson

Ticket No.	Name
50	Andrew Downie
51	James Burns
52	Shane Varty
53	Shane Varty
54	Darren Hasson-davis
57	Jake Jennings
58	Chris Wright
60	Matthew Butler
61	Robert Hutchinson
62	James Holley
63	Filipe Alves
64	Brandon Mcdonald
65	Nick Jones
66	Ryan Moossun
68	Thomas Oâ€™connell
69	Tim Hill
71	Josh West
74	Chris Boardman
75	Scott Cowan
80	David Richardson
83	Jonathan Lovell-knight
84	Ryan Moossun
85	Michael Caddick
86	Chris Wright
87	Ryan Moossun
88	Lukasz Czapla
90	Andrew Belcher
92	Bradley Scott
93	Mark Mackay
94	Alistair Alexander Barron
95	Darren Hasson-davis
96	Thomas Hesketh

Ticket No.	Name
97	Christopher Wall
98	Richard Elliott
99	Daniel Patrick
100	Simon Fleet
102	Christopher Presgrave
103	Mark Mccrystal
104	Kent Rosario
105	James Burns
106	Chris Tong
110	Lucas Macdonald
112	Matthew Newby
113	Benjamin Valentine
114	Ian Wall
115	Stefan Chaston
117	Shane Varty
119	Ethan Jones
120	Richard Haines
121	David Hamilton
122	Pauric Mccrystal
127	James Holley
128	Oliver Pritchard
129	Jonathan Barbour
130	Luke Fawcett
131	Brandon Osman
132	Karl Miller
133	Darren Hasson-davis
134	Matthew Butler
135	Christopher Wall
138	Michael Caddick
139	Luke Fowler
140	Shane Varty
142	Martyn Boyle



Ticket No.	Name
143	Thomas Hesketh
144	Andrew Sneath
146	Alistair Hobson
147	Brandon Osman
148	Adam Bailey
149	Peter Canty
150	Alistair Alexander Barron
153	James Leach
155	Deividas Kackys
158	Liam Masson
160	Jonathan Barbour
161	Gerard Tierney
162	Chris Boardman
163	Richard Elliott
166	Jonathan Barbour
167	Charles Grout
168	Dominic Robinson
171	Roderick Philip
172	Darren Hasson-davis
174	Andrew Pickles
175	Paul Summers
176	Andrew Belcher
179	William Shore
180	Alexsey Fradkin
183	Michael Caddick
184	Andrew Sneath
189	Mark Mccrystal
190	Darren Hasson-davis
191	Michael Caddick
192	Michael Green
193	Benjamin Valentine
194	Alistair Alexander Barron

Ticket No.	Name
195	Darren Hasson-davis
197	Mark Odams
199	David Hamilton
200	Mark Mccrystal
201	David Hamilton
202	Ethan Jones
203	Maninder Khunkhun
210	Richard Elliott
212	Darren Hasson-davis
214	Michael Caddick
216	Marius Cristache
217	Daryl Cartley
219	Michael Caddick
220	Ramsey Dawson
221	Daryl Cartley
224	Coll Mackay
225	Daniel Patrick
226	William Shore
228	Luke Fowler
229	Luke Fawcett
232	Christopher Bowman
235	Steven Miller
237	Michael Caddick
238	Stefan Chaston
239	Alistair Alexander Barron
240	Brandon Mcdonald
246	Viktor Petrovics
248	Tajinder Sidhu
249	David Hamilton
251	Micky Madden
252	Daryl Cartley
253	Charlotte Watling-norman

Ticket No.	Name
255	Richard Elliott
257	Christopher Presgrave
259	Michael Flannery
260	James Burns
261	David Johnson
262	Matt Mannion
263	Lucas Macdonald
266	Michael Caddick
267	Thomas Powell-jones
269	David Pollock
270	Christopher Bowman
272	Luke Mayne
274	Sam Henderson
275	Luke Fawcett
276	Alistair Alexander Barron
277	Nick Hill
280	David Hood
281	Benjamin Valentine
284	Jonathan Barbour
285	Sam Henderson
286	James Holley
287	Jake Roberts
289	Bradley Scott
290	Martyn Boyle
292	D Wright
293	Joshua Saunders
295	Christopher Presgrave
299	Richard Elliott
301	Lubo Kozak
303	Jack Buckner
304	Rosolino Valoroso
305	Alan Houghton



Ticket No.	Name
306	Mark Mccrystal
307	Joseph Pack
308	James Brown
310	Keiran Miller
312	Daryl Cartley
313	Kaleem Muthana
315	Gerard Tierney
319	Filipe Alves
321	Arun Aylett
322	Stephen Samuals
323	Simon Morris
324	Richard Elliott
327	Conor Quinn
328	Christopher Gilbert
329	Ellie Wooding
330	Christopher Bowman
331	Ellie Wooding
332	Ian Wall
333	Keiran Miller
334	Nick Davison
337	Benjamin Valentine
338	Deividas Kackys
340	Michael Caddick
341	Nathan Radford
343	Benny Wong
344	Brandon Mcdonald
345	Tim Hill
350	Alex Wong
352	Lewis Magowan
353	Stefan Chaston
354	Pauric Mccrystal
355	Dan Warren

Ticket No.	Name
357	Jamie Telford
361	James Holley
362	Jamie Sinclair
364	Nick Hill
365	Brandon Mcdonald
366	Keiran Miller
367	Richard Jeffries
368	Stefan Chaston
369	Andrew Downie
371	Andrew Belcher
372	Andrew Pickles
373	Michael Flannery
374	Andrew Belcher
376	Adrian Brown
377	Maninder Khunkhun
378	Dan Trodden
379	Michael Caddick